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SUNSHINE NOTICE
BOROUGH OF LEONIA

2023 LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS

The location is the Leonia Public Library Salzig Room, at 227 Fort Lee Road,
Leonia, NJ, 07605. Meetings commence at 7:30 p.m., scheduled as follows:

Wednesday, January 11, 2023
Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Wednesday, December 13, 2023

The purpose of these meetings is to discuss matters related to the Leonia
Public Library. Members of the public who join will be able to give public
comments during the relevant portions of the meetings. Formal action may
or may not be taken.

Elysse Fink
Director

Leonia Public Library
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